
State First Name Last Name Email
AL Catherine Jones cjones01@alsde.edu
AK Bjorn Wolter bjorn.wolter@alaska.gov
AZ Suzi Mast Suzi.mast@azed.gov
AR Rene Carson rene.carson@arkansas.gov
CA Lisa Fassett lfassett@cde.ca.gov
CO Jennifer Simons simmons_j@cde.state.co.us
CT Elizabeth Buttner elizabeth.buttner@ct.gov
DE Shelley Rouser Shelley.rouser@doe.k12.de.us
DC Orman Feres orman.feres@dc.gov
FL Jonathan Keener Jonathan.Keener@fldoe.org
GA Amanda Buice ABuice@doe.k12.ga.us
HI Dewey Gottlieb dewey_gottlieb@notes.k12.hi.us
ID Scott Smith ssmith@sde.idaho.gov
IL Cara Wiley cwiley@isbe.net
IN Bill Reed wreed@doe.in.gov
IA Isbelia Arzola isbelia.arzolaarocha@iowa.gov
KS Melissa Fast mfast@ksde.org
KY Karen Kidwell karen.kidwell@education.ky.gov
LA John Hanley john.hanley@la.gov
ME Margaret Southworth margaret.southworth@maine.gov
MD Karen Ross karen.ross@maryland.gov
MA Anne DeMallie ademallie@doe.mass.edu
MI Ruth Anne Hodges Hodgesr3@michigan.gov
MN Doug Paulson doug.paulson@state.mn.us
MS Lakechia Grant lgrant@mde.k12.ms.us
MO Kyle Heislen kyle.heislen@dese.mo.gov
MT Jael Prezeau jprezeau@mt.gov
NE Jan Handa jan.handa@nebraska.gov
NV Tracy Gruber tgruber@doe.nv.gov
NH Jennifer Rainie jennifer.rainie@ed.state.nh.us
NJ Michael Heinz michael.heinz@doe.state.nj.us
NM Claudia Ahlstrom claudia.ahlstrom@state.nm.us
NY Ann Crotty ann.crotty@nysed.gov
NC Jennifer Curtis jennifer.curtis@dpi.nc.gov
ND Beth Steckler esteckler@nd.gov
OH Brian Roget brian.roget@ode.state.oh.us
OK Gloria Bayouth gloria.bayouth@sde.state.ok.us
OR Mark Freed mark.freed@state.or.us
PA Jesse Fry jefry@pa.gov
RI Jennifer Solek jennifer.solek@ride.ri.gov
SC Mary Ruzga mruzga@ed.sc.gov
SD Becky Nelson becky.nelson@state.sd.us
TN Nicole Roberts nicole.roberts@tn.gov
TX Stacy Avery stacy.avery@tea.state.tx.us
UT Joleigh Honey joleigh.honey@schools.utah.gov
VT Pat Fitzsimmons pat.fitzsimmons@vermont.gov
VA Eric Rhoades eric.rhoades@doe.virginia.gov
WA Anne Gallagher anne.gallagher@k12.wa.us
WV Teresa Hammond teresa.hammond@k12.wv.us
WY Jona Fletcher jona.fletcher1@wyo.gov
WI Abdallah Bendada abdallah.bendada@dpi.wi.gov
PR Luisa Rodriguez de Barreto rodriguezdbl@de.gobierno.pr
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